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EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
10:30.0 Relay Team • Young1 
10:48.8 Relay Team • Maine East2 
10:58.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech3 
11:01.0 Relay Team • Northside4 
11:45.0 Relay Team • Payton5 
12:00.0 Relay Team • Mather6 
12:00.0 Relay Team • Kenwood7 

12:04.32 Relay Team • Kennedy8 
12:15.0 Relay Team • Taft9 
12:23.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz10 
12:23.0 Relay Team • Dunbar11 

12:35.00 Relay Team • Schurz12 
NT Relay Team • Lincoln Park13 
NT Relay Team • Little Village14 
NT Relay Team • Seton Academy15 

16 

2: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
8:40.0 Relay Team • Mather1 
8:42.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park2 
9:05.0 Relay Team • Northside3 
9:10.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech4 
9:10.0 Relay Team • Jones5 

9:11.20 Relay Team • Kenwood6 
9:18.0 Relay Team • Prosser7 
9:35.0 Relay Team • Payton8 
9:43.0 Relay Team • Douglass9 
9:45.8 Relay Team • Urban Prep10 

10:00.0 Relay Team • Marshall11 
10:00.0 Relay Team • Taft12 
10:12.4 Relay Team • Fenger13 
10:15.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz14 

10:39.00 Relay Team • Schurz15 
10:40.0 Relay Team • Lake View16 
11:06.2 Relay Team • Curie17 

NT Relay Team • Little Village18 
NT Relay Team • Seton Academy19 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy20 
NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown21 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben22 

23 
24 

3: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Lincoln Park1 
NT Relay Team • Maine East2 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben3 

1:06.5 Relay Team • Schurz4 
NT Relay Team • Roosevelt5 
NT Relay Team • Payton6 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy7 
NT Relay Team • Amundsen8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
59.84 Relay Team • Little Village1 

58.2 Relay Team • Lake View2 
55.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy3 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
59.84 Relay Team • Little Village1 

58.2 Relay Team • Lake View2 
55.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy3 

54.9 Relay Team • Young4 
54.97 Relay Team • Northside5 

56.3 Relay Team • Fenger6 
58.69 Relay Team • Prosser7 
59.91 Relay Team • Kennedy8 

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
53.4 Relay Team • Lane Tech1 
52.1 Relay Team • Mather2 
51.0 Relay Team • South Shore3 
50.0 Relay Team • Kenwood4 
51.0 Relay Team • Marshall5 
51.0 Relay Team • Jones6 
53.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz7 
54.0 Relay Team • Dunbar8 

4: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben1 
NT Relay Team • Jones2 
NT Relay Team • Fenger3 

55.35 Relay Team • Schurz4 
NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown5 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy6 
NT Relay Team • Roosevelt7 
NT Relay Team • Taft8 

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
52.6 Relay Team • Lake View1 
49.8 Relay Team • Payton2 
48.4 Relay Team • Urban Prep3 
48.0 Relay Team • Marshall4 
48.1 Relay Team • Lincoln Park5 

48.74 Relay Team • Northside6 
50.0 Relay Team • Amundsen7 

52.99 Relay Team • Little Village8 

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
47.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz1 
44.9 Relay Team • Prosser2 
44.5 Relay Team • Seton Academy3 

44.21 Relay Team • Kenwood4 
44.3 Relay Team • Mather5 
44.5 Relay Team • South Shore6 
45.9 Relay Team • Lane Tech7 

47.03 Relay Team • Curie8 

5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
16:30.0 915 Cassandra Lopez • Steinmetz1 
17:00.0 921 Fransely Robles • Steinmetz2 

NT 703 Theo Cunningham • Payton3 
NT 701 Lauren Cantacessi • Payton4 
NT 992 Paola Solis • Von Steuben5 
NT 455 Morgan Kuchan • Lincoln Park6 
NT 219 Chhutani Berry • Dunbar7 
NT 366 Mary Teresi • Lake View8 
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5: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
16:30.0 915 Cassandra Lopez • Steinmetz1 
17:00.0 921 Fransely Robles • Steinmetz2 

NT 703 Theo Cunningham • Payton3 
NT 701 Lauren Cantacessi • Payton4 
NT 992 Paola Solis • Von Steuben5 
NT 455 Morgan Kuchan • Lincoln Park6 
NT 219 Chhutani Berry • Dunbar7 
NT 366 Mary Teresi • Lake View8 
NT 710 Veronica Nieves • Payton9 
NT 291 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy10 
NT 159 Maria Marin • CICS-Northtown11 
NT 983 Nancy Aguilar • Von Steuben12 
NT 157 Melissa Guevarra • CICS-

Northtown
13 

NT 118 Janae Griffin • Amundsen14 
NT 814 Leslie Arizmendi • Schurz15 
NT 119 Trina Lama • Amundsen16 
NT 821 Tanairi Garcia • Schurz17 

 18 

Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
12:10.0 1013 Rachel Joravsky • Young1 
12:20.0 607 Monica Rodriguez • Mather2 
12:33.0 651 Rachel Kittaka • Northside3 
12:36.0 668 Ani Zotti • Northside4 
12:49.7 532 Michelle Zdobylak • Maine East5 
12:50.0 606 Teresa Robledo • Mather6 
13:20.0 596 Marily Angel • Mather7 
13:41.0 423 Michelle Rodriguez • Lane Tech8 
13:46.0 428 Jenny Wojtas • Lane Tech9 
13:50.0 666 Su Yang • Northside10 
14:04.7 511 Karen Amigon • Maine East11 
14:09.3 996 Addie Avila • Young12 
14:09.9 1006 Meagan Frenzer • Young13 
14:25.0 424 Heather Skiba • Lane Tech14 
14:41.0 364 Adriana Ortiz • Lake View15 
14:48.0 360 Angelina Jaimes • Lake View16 
15:11.9 523 Rina Patel • Maine East17 
15:23.0 213 Joenika Laney • Douglass18 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
12:29.4 969 Brandon Warren • Urban Prep1 
12:37.0 536 Diamond Cross • Marshall2 
12:45.0 671 Simon Bunyan • Payton3 
12:50.0 689 Gregorio Soto • Payton4 
13:12.0 208 Anthon Johnson • Douglass5 

13:43.00 783 Kevin Alvarez • Schurz6 
16:08.0 720 Antwan Curtis • Prosser7 

NT 155 Mohsin Yafai • CICS-Northtown8 
NT 802 Jose Martinez • Schurz9 
NT 493 Agustin Villanueva • Little Village10 
NT 973 Kevin Cobos • Von Steuben11 
NT 245 Lavelle Gholston • Fenger12 
NT 939 Nelson Rodriguez • Taft13 
NT 976 Cesar Garcia • Von Steuben14 
NT 485 Edgar Rodriguez • Little Village15 
NT 149 Jeremy Henkels • CICS-Northtown16 
NT 552 Marlon Sykes • Marshall17 

 18 

6: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
12:29.4 969 Brandon Warren • Urban Prep1 
12:37.0 536 Diamond Cross • Marshall2 
12:45.0 671 Simon Bunyan • Payton3 
12:50.0 689 Gregorio Soto • Payton4 
13:12.0 208 Anthon Johnson • Douglass5 

13:43.00 783 Kevin Alvarez • Schurz6 
16:08.0 720 Antwan Curtis • Prosser7 

NT 155 Mohsin Yafai • CICS-Northtown8 
NT 802 Jose Martinez • Schurz9 
NT 493 Agustin Villanueva • Little Village10 
NT 973 Kevin Cobos • Von Steuben11 
NT 245 Lavelle Gholston • Fenger12 
NT 939 Nelson Rodriguez • Taft13 
NT 976 Cesar Garcia • Von Steuben14 
NT 485 Edgar Rodriguez • Little Village15 
NT 149 Jeremy Henkels • CICS-Northtown16 
NT 552 Marlon Sykes • Marshall17 

18 
19 

Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
10:05.0 570 Ivan Coronel • Mather1 
10:31.3 340 Alex Agafonov • Lake View2 
10:34.0 622 Jonathan Kittaka • Northside3 
10:34.0 634 Cuitlahuac Pineda Youniss • 

Northside
4 

10:38.0 619 Cooper Eben • Northside5 
10:48.0 432 Jacob Cetera • Lincoln Park6 
10:55.0 439 Henry Mattingly • Lincoln Park7 
10:58.0 583 Mikey Medina • Mather8 
11:15.0 448 Bramdon Schnake • Lincoln Park9 
11:15.0 586 Erick Orrego • Mather10 
11:17.0 346 Artem Grechko • Lake View11 
11:20.0 895 Andres Mahmud • Steinmetz12 

11:22.17 306 Chris Radford • Kenwood13 
11:37.11 314 Wilson Tan • Kenwood14 

12:00.0 883 Gabriel Beltran • Steinmetz15 
12:03.0 677 Anton Harrington • Payton16 
12:08.0 352 Jose Mendoza • Lake View17 

12:19.30 129 Sean Choate • Chicago Academy18 
12:21.53 135 Reynaldo Sanchez • Chicago 

Academy
19 

7: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 520 Isabel Kesheshian • Maine East3 
NT 737 Alexis Bell • Prosser4 
NT 990 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 453 Diamon Dunlap • Lincoln Park1 
NT 518 Katy Jose' • Maine East2 
NT 989 Jakima Gardner • Von Steuben3 
NT 646 Robin Doherty • Northside4 
NT 877 Stephanie Davis • South Shore5 
NT 650 Jennifer Kane • Northside6 
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 453 Diamon Dunlap • Lincoln Park1 
NT 518 Katy Jose' • Maine East2 
NT 989 Jakima Gardner • Von Steuben3 
NT 646 Robin Doherty • Northside4 
NT 877 Stephanie Davis • South Shore5 
NT 650 Jennifer Kane • Northside6 
NT 292 Rachel Johnson • Kennedy7 

 8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 467 Ashley Villigrana • Lincoln Park1 

23.85 829 Kayshla Morales • Schurz2 
21.32 368 Britany Young • Lake View3 
19.81 365 Oksana Prokhorenko • Lake View4 

20.2 1000 Tyeshia Davis • Young5 
21.93 740 Titania Neal • Prosser6 

NT 289 Nikki Baburek • Kennedy7 
NT 530 Zenya Yap • Maine East8 

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
19.12 260 Christina Jones • Fenger1 
18.01 665 Kelly Varney • Northside2 
17.22 233 Sidney Watkins • Dunbar3 

16.0 327 Imari Mason • Kenwood4 
17.2 610 Chequia Wesley • Mather5 
18.0 1027 Sam Wong • Young6 
18.3 1028 Jasmine Wright • Young7 

19.12 697 Amy Banaszek • Payton8 

8: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 752 David Osorio • Roosevelt2 
NT 379 Cameron Grant • Lane Tech3 
NT 431 Derek Boateng • Lincoln Park4 
NT 723 Alex Harper • Prosser5 
NT 550 Derrick Reeves • Marshall6 

 7 
 8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 618 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside1 
NT 972 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben2 
NT 982 KaJuan Wright • Von Steuben3 

21.4 967 Dontaye Polk • Urban Prep4 
22.85 806 Ricardo Pineda • Schurz5 

NT 722 Geo Galarza • Prosser6 
NT 807 Guillermo Rentas • Schurz7 
NT 926 Fitz Allen • Taft8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
19.7 951 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep1 

18.77 693 Ryan Watkins • Payton2 
18.56 633 Hersch Perlmutter • Northside3 

16.9 573 Isiah Flowers • Mather4 
18.4 574 Rahim Foster • Mather5 
18.6 681 Trung Le • Payton6 
19.2 349 Valmir Hoti • Lake View7 

19.91 628 Santino Merino • Northside8 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
16.3 678 Donovan Harris • Payton1 

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
16.3 678 Donovan Harris • Payton1 
15.7 861 Anthony Everett • South Shore2 
15.3 838 Salahudin Abdullah • Seton 

Academy
3 

14.9 870 Phillip Thomas • South Shore4 
15.2 578 Roger Herard • Mather5 
15.4 589 Brian Shaw • Mather6 
15.9 381 Demetrius Jacobs • Lane Tech7 
16.8 385 George Monroy • Lane Tech8 

9: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 946 Ashley Jones • Taft2 
NT 499 Karen Dominguez • Little Village3 
NT 662 Stephanie Sotomayor • Northside4 
NT 141 Ashley Trussell • Chicago Academy5 

NT 163 Christine Simpson • CICS-
Northtown

6 

 7 
 8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 990 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben1 
NT 988 Tequira Collins • Von Steuben2 
NT 758 Michelle Butt • Roosevelt3 
NT 563 Flortana Taylor • Marshall4 
NT 295 Carmen Morales • Kennedy5 
NT 994 Imani Summers • Von Steuben6 
NT 281 Jessica Holtzmann • Jones7 
NT 143 Anita Wota • Chicago Academy8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 709 Robyn Neal • Payton1 
NT 507 Kayla Ochoa • Little Village2 
NT 777 Laura Roman • Roosevelt3 
NT 817 Maria Con-ui • Schurz4 
NT 943 Eliza Firosz • Taft5 
NT 874 Laquisha Buchanan • South Shore6 
NT 658 Christina Prucnal • Northside7 
NT 646 Robin Doherty • Northside8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 505 Bertha Mojica • Little Village1 
NT 774 Debbie Rodriguez • Roosevelt2 
NT 516 Maggie Ifianayi • Maine East3 

14.5 737 Alexis Bell • Prosser4 
15.00 835 Yadira Watson • Schurz5 

NT 292 Rachel Johnson • Kennedy6 
NT 125 Tiffani Thomas • Amundsen7 
NT 137 Verlisa Horne • Chicago Academy8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
14.3 457 Topaz McFarlane • Lincoln Park1 
14.2 216 Chenille Thompson • Douglass2 
14.1 517 Kiah Johnson • Maine East3 
13.8 414 Nike Omogiate • Lane Tech4 
13.8 280 Ashley Evans • Jones5 
14.2 363 Jackie McKinnon • Lake View6 

14.25 463 Araxi Sayadian • Lincoln Park7 
14.5 427 Cyntavia Thornton • Lane Tech8 
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Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
13.8 515 Idia Ifianayi • Maine East1 

13.62 742 Chaznite Sullivan • Prosser2 
13.4 400 Cherokee Gaddy • Lane Tech3 

13.36 452 Morgan Carter • Lincoln Park4 
13.4 362 Tyeshia McGowan • Lake View5 
13.5 853 Quianna Jones • Seton Academy6 
13.7 909 Sharron Ellis • Steinmetz7 
13.8 288 Dominique Taylor • Jones8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
13.22 255 Jasmine Elias • Fenger1 

13.2 358 Ashley Didden • Lake View2 
12.9 1011 Camille Hurley • Young3 
12.8 917 Kim Moss • Steinmetz4 

12.86 262 Angelica Reed • Fenger5 
12.96 878 Kiasha Everet • South Shore6 
13.22 230 Tyisha Rivers • Dunbar7 
13.23 225 Janai Johnson • Dunbar8 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
12.8 1019 Janelle Simpkins • Young1 
12.5 1016 Leilah Langston • Young2 
12.5 852 Anisha Johnson • Seton Academy3 
12.3 316 Kawanna Brooks • Kenwood4 
12.4 600 Kellion Gordon • Mather5 
12.5 601 Kristal Gordon • Mather6 
12.5 318 Caja Calhoun • Kenwood7 
12.8 326 Kora Johnson • Kenwood8 

10: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 110 Raul Mora • Amundsen1 
NT 144 Terry Brown • CICS-Northtown2 
NT 268 Cesar Augudelo • Jones3 
NT 240 Tony Bowman • Fenger4 
NT 471 Devontae Davenport • Little Village5 
NT 134 Jesus Quintero • Chicago Academy6 

NT 109 Gregory Mcgee • Amundsen7 
NT 797 Jamie Flores • Schurz8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 977 Sean Hunter • Von Steuben1 
NT 154 Josh Swider-Rogers • CICS-

Northtown
2 

NT 981 Robert Quintero • Von Steuben3 
NT 241 Colin Campbell • Fenger4 
NT 727 Melvin Howard • Prosser5 
NT 151 Rick Rendon • CICS-Northtown6 
NT 751 Wilman Lopez • Roosevelt7 
NT 757 Martre Walker • Roosevelt8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 111 Akiree Nangle • Amundsen1 
NT 481 Greg Porter • Little Village2 
NT 272 Colin Fagan • Jones3 

13.85 544 Javon Ivy • Marshall4 
NT 489 Elijah Stigler • Little Village5 
NT 133 Earl Hill • Chicago Academy6 
NT 867 Eric Orr • South Shore7 
NT 127 Michael Blausey • Chicago 

Academy
8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
12.70 617 Brandon Cooper • Northside1 

12.3 584 David Odokoya • Mather2 
12.17 541 Michael Henry • Marshall3 

12.1 956 Kyle Ficklin • Urban Prep4 
12.1 343 Donald Cheeks • Lake View5 
12.3 345 Nick Flores • Lake View6 

12.50 637 Jerry Tran • Northside7 
12.8 960 Austin Henderson • Urban Prep8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
12.01 535 Jeremiah Bowers • Marshall1 
12.00 926 Fitz Allen • Taft2 

11.9 377 Michael Fang • Lane Tech3 
11.9 691 Floyd Stewart • Payton4 
11.9 435 Dwayne Harris • Lincoln Park5 
12.0 274 Jeremy Nelson • Jones6 

12.00 793 Michael Crew • Schurz7 
12.03 635 Hunter Speese • Northside8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
11.8 580 Omnipence Jiminez • Mather1 

11.70 444 Kristin Palmer • Lincoln Park2 
11.7 378 Greg Gebien • Lane Tech3 
11.6 847 Jeffery Wright • Seton Academy4 

11.67 441 Rashad Mirhed • Lincoln Park5 
11.7 211 Donnell Taylor • Douglass6 
11.8 890 Richard Dean • Steinmetz7 

11.87 302 Charlie Mabry • Kenwood8 

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
11.4 372 Brandon Bush • Lane Tech1 

11.34 308 Keith Ross • Kenwood2 
11.2 866 Donte Oakley • South Shore3 
10.8 732 Denzel Scott • Prosser4 
11.2 887 Brandon Calhoun • Steinmetz5 

11.33 304 LaQuinn Parks • Kenwood6 
11.4 845 Sean Martin • Seton Academy7 
11.5 968 Anthony Ponder • Urban Prep8 

11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 945 Kirsten Ivy • Taft4  (11)
NT 139 Anna Paczek • Chicago Academy8  (12)
NT 854 Rachel McFerren • Seton Academy12  (13)

NT 290 Taylor Brown • Kennedy16  (14)
NT 851 Symone Howard • Seton Academy3  (21)
NT 162 Patricia Perez • CICS-Northtown7  (22)
NT 992 Paola Solis • Von Steuben11  (23)
NT 779 Andrea Vega • Roosevelt15  (24)
NT 944 Jade Ivy • Taft19  (25)
NT 158 Sandra Hernandez • CICS-

Northtown
2  (31)

NT 296 Vicky Perez • Kennedy6  (32)
NT 234 Dynasty Wiliams • Dunbar10  (33)
NT 142 Chelsea Uriostegui • Chicago 

Academy
14  (34)

NT 872 Sesiree Adams • South Shore18  (35)
NT 500 Tania Gonzalez • Little Village1  (41)
NT 562 Yakeeta Reed • Marshall5  (42)
NT 509 Claudia Reyes • Little Village9  (43)
NT 298 Jackie Tellado • Kennedy13  (44)
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11: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 945 Kirsten Ivy • Taft4  (11)
NT 139 Anna Paczek • Chicago Academy8  (12)
NT 854 Rachel McFerren • Seton Academy12  (13)

NT 290 Taylor Brown • Kennedy16  (14)
NT 851 Symone Howard • Seton Academy3  (21)
NT 162 Patricia Perez • CICS-Northtown7  (22)
NT 992 Paola Solis • Von Steuben11  (23)
NT 779 Andrea Vega • Roosevelt15  (24)
NT 944 Jade Ivy • Taft19  (25)
NT 158 Sandra Hernandez • CICS-

Northtown
2  (31)

NT 296 Vicky Perez • Kennedy6  (32)
NT 234 Dynasty Wiliams • Dunbar10  (33)
NT 142 Chelsea Uriostegui • Chicago 

Academy
14  (34)

NT 872 Sesiree Adams • South Shore18  (35)
NT 500 Tania Gonzalez • Little Village1  (41)
NT 562 Yakeeta Reed • Marshall5  (42)
NT 509 Claudia Reyes • Little Village9  (43)
NT 298 Jackie Tellado • Kennedy13  (44)
NT 138 Joanna Kulesza • Chicago 

Academy
17  (45)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:55.0 403 Ingrid Hagen-Richardson • Lane 

Tech
4  (11)

3:05.0 279 Seoyoung Choi • Jones8  (12)
3:20.0 361 Jasmine Limberg • Lake View12  (13)

NT 770 Andrea Olvera • Roosevelt16  (14)
2:55.0 284 Maggie Lamas • Jones3  (21)
3:00.0 820 Aurea Flores • Schurz7  (22)
3:12.1 263 Tatianna Tate • Fenger11  (23)

NT 560 Tacoro McIntosch • Marshall15  (24)
NT 469 Samantha Wojtowicz • Lincoln Park19  (25)

2:55.0 911 Gabriela Hernandez • Steinmetz2  (31)
2:58.0 426 Jena Thomas • Lane Tech6  (32)
3:08.0 822 Valerie Garfias • Schurz10  (33)

NT 766 Elizabeth Mejica • Roosevelt14  (34)
NT 456 Valeria Laguna • Lincoln Park18  (35)

2:52.2 529 Britany Trujillo • Maine East1  (41)
2:56.0 647 Jennifer Friedmann • Northside5  (42)
3:08.0 366 Mary Teresi • Lake View9  (43)

NT 497 Maricruz Castellanos • Little Village13  (44)
NT 983 Nancy Aguilar • Von Steuben17  (45)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:30.9 522 Megan O'Grady • Maine East4  (11)
2:38.0 214 Angela Stewart • Douglass8  (12)
2:43.0 1026 Jessica Wong • Young12  (13)
2:50.0 335 Amber Smith • Kenwood16  (14)
2:30.0 337 Icy Snoddy • Kenwood3  (21)
2:38.0 417 Stephanie Pineda • Lane Tech7  (22)
2:42.0 217 Asha White • Douglass11  (23)
2:45.0 329 Tatiana Miller • Kenwood15  (24)
2:28.0 1022 Maisie Vachuska • Young2  (31)
2:36.0 656 Bessie Nolan • Northside6  (32)
2:40.0 708 Kathleen Molloy • Payton10  (33)
2:45.0 232 Kenya Shellto • Dunbar14  (34)
2:50.0 915 Cassandra Lopez • Steinmetz18  (35)
2:24.1 1020 Devyn Thompson • Young1  (41)

Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:30.9 522 Megan O'Grady • Maine East4  (11)
2:38.0 214 Angela Stewart • Douglass8  (12)
2:43.0 1026 Jessica Wong • Young12  (13)
2:50.0 335 Amber Smith • Kenwood16  (14)
2:30.0 337 Icy Snoddy • Kenwood3  (21)
2:38.0 417 Stephanie Pineda • Lane Tech7  (22)
2:42.0 217 Asha White • Douglass11  (23)
2:45.0 329 Tatiana Miller • Kenwood15  (24)
2:28.0 1022 Maisie Vachuska • Young2  (31)
2:36.0 656 Bessie Nolan • Northside6  (32)
2:40.0 708 Kathleen Molloy • Payton10  (33)
2:45.0 232 Kenya Shellto • Dunbar14  (34)
2:50.0 915 Cassandra Lopez • Steinmetz18  (35)
2:24.1 1020 Devyn Thompson • Young1  (41)
2:35.6 528 Zaklina Theil • Maine East5  (42)
2:38.0 657 Anna Parks • Northside9  (43)

2:43.09 285 Katie Rothas • Jones13  (44)
2:50.0 704 Gabby Kelenyi • Payton17  (45)

12: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:43.0 153 Albert Sayadian • CICS-Northtown4  (11)

NT 107 Jose Huazano • Amundsen8  (12)
NT 476 Alonso Ledesma • Little Village12  (13)
NT 755 Andre Rojas • Roosevelt16  (14)
NT 106 Ricky Harris • Amundsen20  (15)

2:42.0 357 David Yearwood • Lake View3  (21)
3:03.0 549 Devon Prater • Marshall7  (22)

NT 152 Edgar Rodriguez • CICS-Northtown11  (23)
NT 972 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben15  (24)
NT 553 Marshon Sykes • Marshall19  (25)

2:40.3 959 Jermal Hawkins • Urban Prep2  (31)
2:52.5 957 Edward Green • Urban Prep6  (32)

NT 112 Brandon Nelson • Amundsen10  (33)
NT 979 Emil Kurtovic • Von Steuben14  (34)
NT 975 Robert Davis • Von Steuben18  (35)

2:38.0 723 Alex Harper • Prosser1  (41)
2:43.0 347 Luis Hernandez • Lake View5  (42)

NT 756 Pedro Serrano • Roosevelt9  (43)
NT 487 Timothy Sconce • Little Village13  (44)
NT 478 Daniel Medina • Little Village17  (45)
NT 638 Simon Vecchioni • Northside21  (46)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:20.0 389 Ernesto Popoca • Lane Tech4  (11)
2:25.0 886 Demetric Byrd • Steinmetz8  (12)
2:26.0 269 Guillermo Cordova • Jones12  (13)
2:32.0 210 Darae Taylor • Douglass16  (14)
2:35.0 539 Erien Hampton • Marshall20  (15)
2:19.0 619 Cooper Eben • Northside3  (21)
2:25.0 447 Matt Rundquist • Lincoln Park7  (22)
2:26.0 436 Cameron Jones • Lincoln Park11  (23)
2:30.0 891 Nicholas Deleon • Steinmetz15  (24)
2:34.0 719 Evan Brown • Prosser19  (25)
2:16.3 244 Taiwan Ford • Fenger2  (31)
2:21.0 202 Matthew Burrell • Douglass6  (32)

2:25.00 788 Josh Bosques • Schurz10  (33)
2:30.0 680 Sam Johnson • Payton14  (34)
2:33.0 273 Francisco Gamez • Jones18  (35)

2:15.27 313 Omar Tall • Kenwood1  (41)
2:20.0 927 Tom Czerwinski • Taft5  (42)
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:20.0 389 Ernesto Popoca • Lane Tech4  (11)
2:25.0 886 Demetric Byrd • Steinmetz8  (12)
2:26.0 269 Guillermo Cordova • Jones12  (13)
2:32.0 210 Darae Taylor • Douglass16  (14)
2:35.0 539 Erien Hampton • Marshall20  (15)
2:19.0 619 Cooper Eben • Northside3  (21)
2:25.0 447 Matt Rundquist • Lincoln Park7  (22)
2:26.0 436 Cameron Jones • Lincoln Park11  (23)
2:30.0 891 Nicholas Deleon • Steinmetz15  (24)
2:34.0 719 Evan Brown • Prosser19  (25)
2:16.3 244 Taiwan Ford • Fenger2  (31)
2:21.0 202 Matthew Burrell • Douglass6  (32)

2:25.00 788 Josh Bosques • Schurz10  (33)
2:30.0 680 Sam Johnson • Payton14  (34)
2:33.0 273 Francisco Gamez • Jones18  (35)

2:15.27 313 Omar Tall • Kenwood1  (41)
2:20.0 927 Tom Czerwinski • Taft5  (42)

2:25.00 786 Robert Beltran • Schurz9  (43)
2:28.0 131 Ashton Evans • Chicago Academy13  (44)

2:32.31 954 Marquis Crawford • Urban Prep17  (45)
2:36.0 344 Tiberiy Dozogi • Lake View21  (46)

Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
2:03.0 449 Derek Schnake • Lincoln Park4  (11)
2:10.0 684 Jose Mora • Payton8  (12)
2:14.0 591 Alex Soraporu • Mather12  (13)
2:15.0 376 Mario Contreras • Lane Tech16  (14)

2:01.31 310 Maris Smith • Kenwood3  (21)
2:08.0 869 Derrick Sims • South Shore7  (22)
2:13.0 622 Jonathan Kittaka • Northside11  (23)
2:15.0 931 Mat Grobelny • Taft15  (24)
2:00.0 840 Elliot Barney • Seton Academy2  (31)

2:06.09 312 Lewis Sutton • Kenwood6  (32)
2:12.0 935 Francis Mbagga • Taft10  (33)
2:15.0 673 Neil Dikmen-Malonis • Payton14  (34)
1:58.0 594 Jeremy Webber • Mather1  (41)
2:06.0 839 Brian Barney • Seton Academy5  (42)
2:12.0 382 Ben Leon • Lane Tech9  (43)
2:14.0 275 Jerry Trujillo • Jones13  (44)

13: Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Schurz1 
NT Relay Team • Amundsen2 
NT Relay Team • Fenger3 
NT Relay Team • Maine East4 
NT Relay Team • Payton5 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben6 
NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy7 
NT Relay Team • Lincoln Park8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:11.92 Relay Team • Kennedy1 
2:06.1 Relay Team • Lake View2 

1:55.60 Relay Team • Northside3 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Dunbar4 

1:55.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy5 
1:59.69 Relay Team • Prosser6 
2:07.07 Relay Team • Little Village7 

NT Relay Team • Roosevelt8 

Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:54.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz1 
1:50.2 Relay Team • Lane Tech2 
1:49.0 Relay Team • Young3 
1:41.7 Relay Team • Marshall4 
1:46.0 Relay Team • South Shore5 
1:50.0 Relay Team • Jones6 
1:51.0 Relay Team • Mather7 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Kenwood8 

14: Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Chicago Academy2 
NT Relay Team • Von Steuben3 

2:00.0 Relay Team • Amundsen4 
NT Relay Team • Schurz5 
NT Relay Team • Jones6 
NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown7 

8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:49.8 Relay Team • Lake View1 
1:45.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz2 
1:43.4 Relay Team • Urban Prep3 
1:41.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park4 

1:42.18 Relay Team • Northside5 
1:44.0 Relay Team • Marshall6 
1:47.0 Relay Team • Douglass7 

1:50.75 Relay Team • Little Village8 

Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:38.51 Relay Team • Curie1 

1:35.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech2 
1:33.5 Relay Team • Seton Academy3 
1:32.0 Relay Team • Prosser4 
1:33.2 Relay Team • Fenger5 
1:35.0 Relay Team • South Shore6 
1:36.2 Relay Team • Mather7 
1:39.0 Relay Team • Payton8 

15: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT 879 Jonice Kerby • South Shore2 
NT 126 Adriana Wellington • Amundsen3 
NT 942 Young Choi • Taft4 
NT 465 Mahalia Stover • Lincoln Park5 
NT 227 Christiana Martin • Dunbar6 
NT 826 Elizabeth Martinez • Schurz7 

8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 944 Jade Ivy • Taft1 
NT 993 Cassandra Space • Von Steuben2 
NT 496 Natasha Antunez • Little Village3 
NT 163 Christine Simpson • CICS-

Northtown
4 

NT 461 Alice Richter • Lincoln Park5 
NT 823 Margarita Granados • Schurz6 
NT 983 Nancy Aguilar • Von Steuben7 
NT 292 Rachel Johnson • Kennedy8 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 293 Camille Mayhay • Kennedy1 
NT 945 Kirsten Ivy • Taft2 
NT 510 Sandra Sanchez • Little Village3 
NT 502 Jasmine Hyland • Little Village4 
NT 468 Brittany Wilson • Lincoln Park5 
NT 294 Joanna Mirowska • Kennedy6 
NT 875 Ida Davis • South Shore7 
NT 561 Jasmine Montero • Marshall8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
1:15.3 394 Niquita Armfield • Lane Tech1 
1:14.1 531 Lisa Zarembski • Maine East2 
1:12.3 257 Marean Hawkins • Fenger3 
1:10.9 1023 Alyscia Vincent • Young4 
1:11.0 215 Porcha Stewart • Douglass5 
1:13.1 407 Janelle Mallard • Lane Tech6 
1:15.0 287 Abigail Segura • Jones7 
1:21.8 359 Alexis Gonzalez • Lake View8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
1:10.0 324 Maya Jackson • Kenwood1 

1:09.00 653 Ashley Kossakowski • Northside2 
1:09.0 856 Erica Young • Seton Academy3 

1:08.45 744 Angelica Westerfield • Prosser4 
1:08.9 212 Arshana Grigler • Douglass5 
1:09.0 1003 Chandler Farris • Young6 
1:09.8 519 Shirley Kakkanad • Maine East7 

1:10.00 645 Nina Coomes • Northside8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
1:07.0 332 Melissa Parker • Kenwood1 
1:06.9 528 Zaklina Theil • Maine East2 

1:06.04 738 Shaniek Brown • Prosser3 
1:05.0 708 Kathleen Molloy • Payton4 

1:05.00 640 Adaora Achufusi • Northside5 
1:06.6 255 Jasmine Elias • Fenger6 
1:07.0 905 Lukeshia Blease • Steinmetz7 
1:07.4 408 Brittany May • Lane Tech8 

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
1:04.2 612 Joy Yama • Mather1 
1:04.0 226 Lavon Johnson • Dunbar2 
1:02.0 913 Takara Johnson • Steinmetz3 

57.6 1018 Raena Rhone • Young4 
1:01.4 601 Kristal Gordon • Mather5 
1:03.0 556 Jeriesha Jaynes • Marshall6 
1:04.0 852 Anisha Johnson • Seton Academy7 

1:04.91 711 Bonita OBannion • Payton8 

16: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 975 Robert Davis • Von Steuben2 
NT 844 Chris Lofton • Seton Academy3 
NT 799 Julio Gaspar • Schurz4 
NT 128 Sean Castillo • Chicago Academy5 
NT 863 Ricky Hope • South Shore6 

 7 
 8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 977 Sean Hunter • Von Steuben1 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 977 Sean Hunter • Von Steuben1 
NT 472 Denzel Dumas • Little Village2 
NT 937 Emilio Ocampo • Taft3 
NT 753 German Perez • Roosevelt4 
NT 973 Kevin Cobos • Von Steuben5 
NT 104 William Esquivel • Amundsen6 
NT 492 Ted Trinidad • Little Village7 
NT 103 Luis Chock • Amundsen8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 782 Garcia Alex • Schurz1 
NT 107 Jose Huazano • Amundsen2 
NT 475 Jerry Kimble • Little Village3 

1:10.0 932 Enis Ibrahimov • Taft4 
NT 626 Noel Lopez • Northside5 
NT 240 Tony Bowman • Fenger6 
NT 750 Nathan Jimenez • Roosevelt7 
NT 249 Jerome Powell • Fenger8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
1:07.3 950 Darion Blalock • Urban Prep1 
1:05.0 547 George McClendon • Marshall2 
1:02.0 533 Issac Allen • Marshall3 
1:00.6 369 Nic Anderson • Lane Tech4 
1:01.0 445 Hakeem Rashid • Lincoln Park5 
1:02.0 131 Ashton Evans • Chicago Academy6 
1:06.0 271 Kurt Degillo • Jones7 
1:10.0 933 Darko Ivanovic • Taft8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
59.98 433 Vaughan Cooper • Lincoln Park1 

59.0 375 George Chronis • Lane Tech2 
59.0 276 Lance Washington • Jones3 
58.6 207 Joseph Henderson • Douglass4 
58.8 202 Matthew Burrell • Douglass5 
59.0 154 Josh Swider-Rogers • CICS-

Northtown
6 

59.00 614 Preston Buehrer • Northside7 
1:00.0 151 Rick Rendon • CICS-Northtown8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
58.2 345 Nick Flores • Lake View1 
57.0 270 Danny Davidson • Jones2 
56.5 847 Jeffery Wright • Seton Academy3 
55.6 869 Derrick Sims • South Shore4 
56.0 901 Nick Phillips • Steinmetz5 
57.0 721 Mo Daniels • Prosser6 

57.99 305 Christian Pope • Kenwood7 
58.45 674 Joshua Estes • Payton8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
55.57 617 Brandon Cooper • Northside1 
55.13 675 LeRoy Gordon • Payton2 

54.8 572 Ernesto Dearmas • Mather3 
54.3 966 Marlon Marshall • Urban Prep4 
54.5 534 Marsallis Barber • Marshall5 
55.0 892 Randall Ely • Steinmetz6 
55.2 968 Anthony Ponder • Urban Prep7 
55.6 392 Michal Tutka • Lane Tech8 

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
54.18 691 Floyd Stewart • Payton1 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
54.18 691 Floyd Stewart • Payton1 

53.0 726 Deshawn Hope • Prosser2 
52.4 569 Jorge Casiano • Mather3 

51.77 303 Cedric Milton • Kenwood4 
52.3 594 Jeremy Webber • Mather5 

52.88 299 Malcolm Brown • Kenwood6 
53.10 450 Jovan Willams • Lincoln Park7 

54.2 350 Romero Jurardo • Lake View8 

17: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 365 Oksana Prokhorenko • Lake View1 
NT 162 Patricia Perez • CICS-Northtown2 
NT 368 Britany Young • Lake View3 
NT 654 Karen Li • Northside4 
NT 829 Kayshla Morales • Schurz5 
NT 264 Whitney Wardell • Fenger6 
NT 260 Christina Jones • Fenger7 

 8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 850 Taylor Griffins • Seton Academy1 
NT 453 Diamon Dunlap • Lincoln Park2 
NT 530 Zenya Yap • Maine East3 
NT 527 Molly Sompolski • Maine East4 
NT 323 Sharee Hassan • Kenwood5 
NT 880 Alyissa Price • South Shore6 
NT 520 Isabel Kesheshian • Maine East7 
NT 646 Robin Doherty • Northside8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 834 Sonya Watson • Schurz1 

1:00.85 667 Maria Zdunek • Northside2 
56.0 916 Jennie Lucero • Steinmetz3 
54.9 420 Sharonda Polk • Lane Tech4 
55.4 412 Claudia Naykene • Lane Tech5 
58.0 1000 Tyeshia Davis • Young6 

1:05.0 697 Amy Banaszek • Payton7 
NT 716 Taylor Williams • Payton8 

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
54.2 410 Desi Murray • Lane Tech1 
53.0 1027 Sam Wong • Young2 
51.5 610 Chequia Wesley • Mather3 
49.0 327 Imari Mason • Kenwood4 

51.32 233 Sidney Watkins • Dunbar5 
53.0 335 Amber Smith • Kenwood6 
54.0 1028 Jasmine Wright • Young7 
54.5 923 Vita Stelmashchuk • Steinmetz8 

18: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 239 Tijuan Bounds • Fenger2 
NT 379 Cameron Grant • Lane Tech3 
NT 440 Bryan Mendoza • Lincoln Park4 
NT 550 Derrick Reeves • Marshall5 
NT 752 David Osorio • Roosevelt6 

 7 
 8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 982 KaJuan Wright • Von Steuben1 
NT 349 Valmir Hoti • Lake View2 
NT 731 Collis Reddix • Prosser3 
NT 145 Wilson Cardona • CICS-Northtown4 
NT 722 Geo Galarza • Prosser5 
NT 633 Hersch Perlmutter • Northside6 
NT 343 Donald Cheeks • Lake View7 
NT 790 James Caproni • Schurz8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 148 Antonio Flores • CICS-Northtown1 

53.5 953 Javon Cooper • Urban Prep2 
50.75 693 Ryan Watkins • Payton3 
49.82 628 Santino Merino • Northside4 

50.0 897 Charles McCoy • Steinmetz5 
50.77 618 Andrew Czyszczon • Northside6 

58.9 967 Dontaye Polk • Urban Prep7 
NT 807 Guillermo Rentas • Schurz8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4
48.1 951 Jamil Boldian • Urban Prep1 
46.0 888 Deon Clark • Steinmetz2 
44.8 587 Adrain Ortiz • Mather3 
43.3 870 Phillip Thomas • South Shore4 
43.8 385 George Monroy • Lane Tech5 
45.6 573 Isiah Flowers • Mather6 

46.23 308 Keith Ross • Kenwood7 
49.3 681 Trung Le • Payton8 

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 5
42.8 381 Demetrius Jacobs • Lane Tech1 
42.5 861 Anthony Everett • South Shore2 
42.1 862 Julian Ford • South Shore3 
40.5 838 Salahudin Abdullah • Seton 

Academy
4 

41.4 589 Brian Shaw • Mather5 
42.1 578 Roger Herard • Mather6 

42.50 431 Derek Boateng • Lincoln Park7 
43.21 678 Donovan Harris • Payton8 

19: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 124 Jocelyn Telles • Amundsen1 
NT 466 Elizabeth Torres • Lincoln Park2 
NT 298 Jackie Tellado • Kennedy3 
NT 983 Nancy Aguilar • Von Steuben4 
NT 289 Nikki Baburek • Kennedy5 
NT 992 Paola Solis • Von Steuben6 
NT 498 Laura Diaz • Little Village7 
NT 291 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy8 
NT 157 Melissa Guevarra • CICS-

Northtown
9 

NT 872 Sesiree Adams • South Shore10 
NT 234 Dynasty Wiliams • Dunbar11 
NT 139 Anna Paczek • Chicago Academy12 
NT 120 Maritza Lopez • Amundsen13 

 14 
 15 
 16 

Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
6:30.0 329 Tatiana Miller • Kenwood1 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
6:30.0 329 Tatiana Miller • Kenwood1 
6:36.0 706 Helenka Mietka • Payton2 
6:45.0 360 Angelina Jaimes • Lake View3 
6:45.5 529 Britany Trujillo • Maine East4 
6:50.0 707 Georgia Miller • Payton5 
6:52.0 364 Adriana Ortiz • Lake View6 
6:58.0 648 Karlyn Gehring • Northside7 
7:05.0 833 Sendi Torres • Schurz8 

7:05.00 818 Maria Covrrubias • Schurz9 
7:07.0 232 Kenya Shellto • Dunbar10 
7:25.0 361 Jasmine Limberg • Lake View11 
7:30.0 924 Yesenia Villegas • Steinmetz12 
7:35.0 906 Raquel Davis • Steinmetz13 

NT 158 Sandra Hernandez • CICS-
Northtown

14 

NT 503 Martha Labastida • Little Village15 
NT 495 Stephanie Abeja • Little Village16 

Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
5:25.0 1020 Devyn Thompson • Young1 
5:28.0 1013 Rachel Joravsky • Young2 
5:29.1 522 Megan O'Grady • Maine East3 
5:30.0 607 Monica Rodriguez • Mather4 
5:36.0 1022 Maisie Vachuska • Young5 
5:45.0 668 Ani Zotti • Northside6 
5:50.0 606 Teresa Robledo • Mather7 
5:56.0 214 Angela Stewart • Douglass8 
5:57.0 651 Rachel Kittaka • Northside9 
6:00.0 337 Icy Snoddy • Kenwood10 
6:09.4 532 Michelle Zdobylak • Maine East11 
6:15.0 596 Marily Angel • Mather12 
6:18.0 418 Teresita Pineda • Lane Tech13 
6:18.0 421 Jennifer Quijada • Lane Tech14 
6:24.0 395 Isabelle Carr • Lane Tech15 
6:26.0 215 Porcha Stewart • Douglass16 

20: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
8:42.0 720 Antwan Curtis • Prosser1 

NT 552 Marlon Sykes • Marshall2 
NT 105 Kevin Gramajo • Amundsen3 
NT 102 Brian Bridges • Amundsen4 
NT 934 Khattab Iwainat • Taft5 
NT 104 William Esquivel • Amundsen6 
NT 482 Kib Rebollar • Little Village7 
NT 245 Lavelle Gholston • Fenger8 
NT 939 Nelson Rodriguez • Taft9 
NT 755 Andre Rojas • Roosevelt10 
NT 979 Emil Kurtovic • Von Steuben11 
NT 972 Michael Chandler • Von Steuben12 
NT 976 Cesar Garcia • Von Steuben13 
NT 840 Elliot Barney • Seton Academy14 
NT 839 Brian Barney • Seton Academy15 

 16 
 17 
 18 
 19 
 20 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
5:30.0 269 Guillermo Cordova • Jones1 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
5:30.0 269 Guillermo Cordova • Jones1 
5:30.0 687 Brandon Romo • Payton2 
5:32.0 393 David Viellgas • Lane Tech3 
5:40.0 686 Evander Ramos • Payton4 
5:45.0 479 Andrew Mortega • Little Village5 
5:48.0 155 Mohsin Yafai • CICS-Northtown6 
5:50.0 273 Francisco Gamez • Jones7 
5:51.0 347 Luis Hernandez • Lake View8 

5:53.46 969 Brandon Warren • Urban Prep9 
6:02.0 206 James Hayden • Douglass10 
6:02.3 248 Demetrius Johnson • Fenger11 
6:07.0 536 Diamond Cross • Marshall12 
6:07.4 959 Jermal Hawkins • Urban Prep13 

6:07.66 135 Reynaldo Sanchez • Chicago 
Academy

14 

6:10.5 957 Edward Green • Urban Prep15 
6:14.0 351 Oscar Medina • Lake View16 

6:15.33 129 Sean Choate • Chicago Academy17 
6:24.0 205 James Harris • Douglass18 
6:38.0 549 Devon Prater • Marshall19 
7:08.0 149 Jeremy Henkels • CICS-Northtown20 

Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:35.0 570 Ivan Coronel • Mather1 
4:39.0 449 Derek Schnake • Lincoln Park2 
4:48.0 684 Jose Mora • Payton3 
4:48.0 634 Cuitlahuac Pineda Youniss • 

Northside
4 

4:50.0 896 Ezra Marquez • Steinmetz5 
4:54.0 575 Justen Garth • Mather6 
4:54.0 592 Eddie Torres • Mather7 
4:54.0 434 Nimrod Diessyelly • Lincoln Park8 
4:54.2 340 Alex Agafonov • Lake View9 
4:56.0 432 Jacob Cetera • Lincoln Park10 
4:59.0 629 Charlie Mesimore • Northside11 
5:06.0 624 Wesley Laytham • Northside12 

5:10.01 306 Chris Radford • Kenwood13 
5:15.0 386 Jimmy Orellana • Lane Tech14 
5:15.0 895 Andres Mahmud • Steinmetz15 

5:17.00 314 Wilson Tan • Kenwood16 
5:18.0 374 Roberto Camargo • Lane Tech17 

5:20.08 301 Joseph Laseter • Kenwood18 
5:25.00 788 Josh Bosques • Schurz19 
5:25.00 786 Robert Beltran • Schurz20 

21: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 162 Patricia Perez • CICS-Northtown3 
NT 760 Raven Clark • Roosevelt4 
NT 143 Anita Wota • Chicago Academy5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 507 Kayla Ochoa • Little Village1 
NT 265 Tyesha Washington • Fenger2 
NT 496 Natasha Antunez • Little Village3 
NT 946 Ashley Jones • Taft4 
NT 990 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben5 
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Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 507 Kayla Ochoa • Little Village1 
NT 265 Tyesha Washington • Fenger2 
NT 496 Natasha Antunez • Little Village3 
NT 946 Ashley Jones • Taft4 
NT 990 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben5 
NT 163 Christine Simpson • CICS-

Northtown
6 

NT 295 Carmen Morales • Kennedy7 
 8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 709 Robyn Neal • Payton1 
NT 451 Rebecca Browne • Lincoln Park2 
NT 988 Tequira Collins • Von Steuben3 
NT 834 Sonya Watson • Schurz4 
NT 661 Lyndsey Shallberg • Northside5 
NT 296 Vicky Perez • Kennedy6 
NT 765 Tanika Madison • Roosevelt7 
NT 565 Tamara Williams • Marshall8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
NT 773 Sandra Rector • Roosevelt1 
NT 137 Verlisa Horne • Chicago Academy2 
NT 499 Karen Dominguez • Little Village3 
NT 141 Ashley Trussell • Chicago Academy4 

NT 293 Camille Mayhay • Kennedy5 
NT 124 Jocelyn Telles • Amundsen6 
NT 994 Imani Summers • Von Steuben7 
NT 874 Laquisha Buchanan • South Shore8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
35.5 367 Maria Torres • Lake View1 
33.0 514 Mary Davis • Maine East2 
32.0 286 Roksana Sady • Jones3 
31.3 358 Ashley Didden • Lake View4 
31.8 362 Tyeshia McGowan • Lake View5 
32.0 216 Chenille Thompson • Douglass6 

35.00 663 Alice Thatcher • Northside7 
45.0 948 Melissa Torres • Taft8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
31.0 277 Cara Brown • Jones1 

30.00 835 Yadira Watson • Schurz2 
29.8 604 Rose Okonkwo • Mather3 
29.5 282 Jasmine Hughes • Jones4 
29.5 849 Janette Andrews • Seton Academy5 
29.9 517 Kiah Johnson • Maine East6 
30.5 414 Nike Omogiate • Lane Tech7 

31.00 653 Ashley Kossakowski • Northside8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
29.1 458 Fumni Owolabi • Lincoln Park1 
28.7 212 Arshana Grigler • Douglass2 
28.6 404 Bridgette Jones • Lane Tech3 
28.5 463 Araxi Sayadian • Lincoln Park4 

28.55 711 Bonita OBannion • Payton5 
28.6 855 Cassidy Myricks • Seton Academy6 
28.9 742 Chaznite Sullivan • Prosser7 

29.28 738 Shaniek Brown • Prosser8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
28.2 515 Idia Ifianayi • Maine East1 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
28.2 515 Idia Ifianayi • Maine East1 
28.0 1019 Janelle Simpkins • Young2 
27.4 912 Lashell Holmes • Steinmetz3 
27.3 409 Morgan Monroe • Lane Tech4 
27.3 909 Sharron Ellis • Steinmetz5 

27.87 255 Jasmine Elias • Fenger6 
28.00 878 Kiasha Everet • South Shore7 
28.32 225 Janai Johnson • Dunbar8 

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 9
27.0 318 Caja Calhoun • Kenwood1 
26.4 1004 Elisabeth Forte • Young2 
26.1 600 Kellion Gordon • Mather3 
26.0 316 Kawanna Brooks • Kenwood4 
26.0 559 Meelun McCray • Marshall5 
26.1 601 Kristal Gordon • Mather6 
26.4 1018 Raena Rhone • Young7 

27.23 233 Sidney Watkins • Dunbar8 

22: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT 470 Glenn Carter • Little Village3 
NT 551 Keifer Sykes • Marshall4 
NT 113 Erik Rodriguez • Amundsen5 

6 
7 

 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 134 Jesus Quintero • Chicago Academy1 

NT 785 Moses Baba • Schurz2 
NT 981 Robert Quintero • Von Steuben3 
NT 753 German Perez • Roosevelt4 
NT 101 Benjamin Ansong • Amundsen5 
NT 937 Emilio Ocampo • Taft6 
NT 554 Michael Tate • Marshall7 

 8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT 471 Devontae Davenport • Little Village1 
NT 977 Sean Hunter • Von Steuben2 
NT 130 Michael Davis • Chicago Academy3 

30.5 272 Colin Fagan • Jones4 
31.00 936 Dennis Nguyen • Taft5 

NT 127 Michael Blausey • Chicago 
Academy

6 

NT 108 William Manzanarez • Amundsen7 
NT 489 Elijah Stigler • Little Village8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
29.5 148 Antonio Flores • CICS-Northtown1 
28.3 342 Stephon Bishop • Lake View2 
27.3 343 Donald Cheeks • Lake View3 

27.00 636 Brandon Teng • Northside4 
27.2 154 Josh Swider-Rogers • CICS-

Northtown
5 

27.9 151 Rick Rendon • CICS-Northtown6 
29.0 271 Kurt Degillo • Jones7 
29.8 209 Devonte Swanson • Douglass8 
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Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
26.50 627 Martin Melto • Northside1 

26.3 388 Yokwesi Osafo • Lane Tech2 
26.21 676 Robert Gray • Payton3 
26.00 614 Preston Buehrer • Northside4 

26.1 683 Alex McHugh • Payton5 
26.22 674 Joshua Estes • Payton6 
26.30 442 Connor Neilsen • Lincoln Park7 
26.87 211 Donnell Taylor • Douglass8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 6
25.9 949 Cedric Beard • Urban Prep1 
25.5 964 Siende Lemon • Urban Prep2 

25.13 545 Dawon Johnson • Marshall3 
24.7 350 Romero Jurardo • Lake View4 

25.00 793 Michael Crew • Schurz5 
25.3 384 Kevin Martinez • Lane Tech6 
25.7 383 Adem Mackic • Lane Tech7 

26.00 843 Jaron Hill • Seton Academy8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 7
24.6 890 Richard Dean • Steinmetz1 
24.5 846 Terry Phillips • Seton Academy2 

24.09 302 Charlie Mabry • Kenwood3 
24.0 724 Ty Hickman • Prosser4 

24.07 441 Rashad Mirhed • Lincoln Park5 
24.4 566 Charlie Byas • Mather6 
24.6 251 Terrance Thomas • Fenger7 

24.64 430 Kelvin Blanchard • Lincoln Park8 

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 8
23.8 968 Anthony Ponder • Urban Prep1 
23.4 887 Brandon Calhoun • Steinmetz2 
23.1 866 Donte Oakley • South Shore3 
22.8 585 Stephen Olopo • Mather4 
23.1 579 Oj Jiminez • Mather5 
23.4 241 Colin Campbell • Fenger6 

23.77 307 Charles Richardson • Kenwood7 
23.9 718 Denard Brown • Prosser8 

23: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Marshall3 
5:53.84 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

NT Relay Team • Lincoln Park5 
NT Relay Team • Amundsen6 

7 
8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
5:34.00 Relay Team • Schurz1 
4:50.0 Relay Team • Seton Academy2 
4:45.0 Relay Team • Dunbar3 
4:40.0 Relay Team • Taft4 

4:40.00 Relay Team • Payton5 
4:50.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz6 
5:04.3 Relay Team • Fenger7 
5:42.0 Relay Team • Little Village8 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:38.9 Relay Team • Maine East1 

Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:38.9 Relay Team • Maine East1 
4:25.0 Relay Team • South Shore2 
4:20.0 Relay Team • Northside3 
3:45.0 Relay Team • Kenwood4 
4:20.0 Relay Team • Mather5 
4:23.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech6 
4:30.0 Relay Team • Jones7 
4:40.0 Relay Team • Young8 

24: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Von Steuben2 
4:24.4 Relay Team • Lake View3 
3:59.0 Relay Team • Taft4 

4:23.31 Relay Team • Curie5 
4:35.44 Relay Team • Little Village6 

NT Relay Team • CICS-Northtown7 
8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:58.0 Relay Team • Jones1 
3:53.0 Relay Team • Northside2 
3:50.5 Relay Team • Urban Prep3 
3:45.0 Relay Team • Marshall4 
3:48.0 Relay Team • Lincoln Park5 
3:52.0 Relay Team • Steinmetz6 

3:55.00 Relay Team • Schurz7 
3:58.6 Relay Team • Douglass8 

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
3:43.0 Relay Team • Lane Tech1 
3:39.0 Relay Team • Prosser2 

3:32.79 Relay Team • Kenwood3 
3:30.5 Relay Team • Seton Academy4 
3:31.0 Relay Team • Mather5 
3:34.6 Relay Team • Fenger6 
3:39.0 Relay Team • South Shore7 
3:43.0 Relay Team • Payton8 

25: Girls Long Jump - 1
14'01.00" 362 Tyeshia McGowan • Lake View1 
14'05.00" 742 Chaznite Sullivan • Prosser2 
14'06.00" 326 Kora Johnson • Kenwood3 
14'07.00" 530 Zenya Yap • Maine East4 
14'07.00" 664 Maria Torres • Northside5 
15'00.00" 602 Makini Harrison • Mather6 
15'05.00" 513 Monica Coldea • Maine East7 
15'06.00" 1011 Camille Hurley • Young8 
15'07.00" 258 Caroline Hodges • Fenger9 
15'10.00" 413 Idia Omogiate • Lane Tech10 
15'11.00" 515 Idia Ifianayi • Maine East11 
16'03.00" 233 Sidney Watkins • Dunbar12 
16'11.00" 1004 Elisabeth Forte • Young13 
17'00.00" 316 Kawanna Brooks • Kenwood14 
17'02.00" 327 Imari Mason • Kenwood15 

Girls Long Jump - 2
    ND 834 Sonya Watson • Schurz1 
    ND 119 Trina Lama • Amundsen2 

11'00.00" 254 Capri Breathett • Fenger3 
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Girls Long Jump - 2
    ND 834 Sonya Watson • Schurz1 
    ND 119 Trina Lama • Amundsen2 

 11'00.00" 254 Capri Breathett • Fenger3 
 12'06.00" 216 Chenille Thompson • Douglass4 
 12'08.00" 363 Jackie McKinnon • Lake View5 
 13'01.00" 451 Rebecca Browne • Lincoln Park6 
 13'04.00" 412 Claudia Naykene • Lane Tech7 
 13'06.00" 667 Maria Zdunek • Northside8 
 13'06.00" 738 Shaniek Brown • Prosser9 
 13'06.00" 660 Gayatri Satam • Northside10 
 13'10.00" 415 Jequencia Parker • Lane Tech11 
 13'10.00" 1007 Bianca Gay • Young12 
 14'00.00" 609 Kayla Sutton • Mather13 
 14'00.00" 920 Briana Robertson • Steinmetz14 
 14'00.00" 907 Celia Dodd • Steinmetz15 

Girls Long Jump - 3
    ND 994 Imani Summers • Von Steuben1 
    ND 873 Velouria Brimmek • South Shore2 
    ND 817 Maria Con-ui • Schurz3 
    ND 990 Danielle Gunn • Von Steuben4 
    ND 709 Robyn Neal • Payton5 
    ND 766 Elizabeth Mejica • Roosevelt6 
    ND 775 Felica Rodriguez • Roosevelt7 
    ND 296 Vicky Perez • Kennedy8 
    ND 555 Felicia Giles • Marshall9 
    ND 877 Stephanie Davis • South Shore10 
    ND 763 Anayeli Gaytan • Roosevelt11 
    ND 559 Meelun McCray • Marshall12 
    ND 294 Joanna Mirowska • Kennedy13 
    ND 117 Donna-Marie Cooper • Amundsen14 
    ND 293 Camille Mayhay • Kennedy15 

26: Boys Long Jump - 1
 17'11.00" 627 Martin Melto • Northside1 
 18'00.00" 577 Lawrence Hedrick • Mather2 
 18'00.00" 902 Devon Scott • Steinmetz3 
 18'06.00" 571 Darryl Davis • Mather4 
 18'06.00" 377 Michael Fang • Lane Tech5 
 18'06.00" 576 Bruce Hawk • Mather6 
 18'11.00" 246 Willie Haynes • Fenger7 
 19'00.00" 903 Cory Stevenson • Steinmetz8 
 19'05.00" 862 Julian Ford • South Shore9 
 19'09.00" 307 Charles Richardson • Kenwood10 
 19'09.00" 678 Donovan Harris • Payton11 
 20'00.00" 430 Kelvin Blanchard • Lincoln Park12 
 20'01.00" 303 Cedric Milton • Kenwood13 
 21'00.00" 585 Stephen Olopo • Mather14 
 22'02.00" 845 Sean Martin • Seton Academy15 

Boys Long Jump - 2
 12'08.00" 342 Stephon Bishop • Lake View1 
 12'08.00" 341 Degan Berhe • Lake View2 
 13'02.00" 146 Jeff Davis • CICS-Northtown3 
 14'01.00" 153 Albert Sayadian • CICS-Northtown4 
 14'02.00" 210 Darae Taylor • Douglass5 
 14'08.00" 156 Enki Younan • CICS-Northtown6 
 15'06.00" 681 Trung Le • Payton7 
 15'10.00" 343 Donald Cheeks • Lake View8 
 16'06.00" 390 Joey Rialmo • Lane Tech9 

Boys Long Jump - 2
12'08.00" 342 Stephon Bishop • Lake View1 
12'08.00" 341 Degan Berhe • Lake View2 
13'02.00" 146 Jeff Davis • CICS-Northtown3 
14'01.00" 153 Albert Sayadian • CICS-Northtown4 
14'02.00" 210 Darae Taylor • Douglass5 
14'08.00" 156 Enki Younan • CICS-Northtown6 
15'06.00" 681 Trung Le • Payton7 
15'10.00" 343 Donald Cheeks • Lake View8 
16'06.00" 390 Joey Rialmo • Lane Tech9 
16'06.00" 631 Vinh Nguyen • Northside10 
16'08.00" 683 Alex McHugh • Payton11 
16'11.00" 965 Jonathan Leonard • Urban Prep12 
17'00.00" 625 Albert Lin • Northside13 
17'00.00" 384 Kevin Martinez • Lane Tech14 
17'00.00" 719 Evan Brown • Prosser15 

Boys Long Jump - 3
    ND 106 Ricky Harris • Amundsen1 
    ND 809 Nick Robertson • Schurz2 
    ND 443 Orvas Ogyubi • Lincoln Park3 
    ND 734 Charles Weathers • Prosser4 
    ND 754 Francisco Ramos • Roosevelt5 
    ND 109 Gregory Mcgee • Amundsen6 
    ND 547 George McClendon • Marshall7 
    ND 807 Guillermo Rentas • Schurz8 
    ND 274 Jeremy Nelson • Jones9 
    ND 871 Marcus Walker • South Shore10 
    ND 539 Erien Hampton • Marshall11 
   ND 544 Javon Ivy • Marshall12 
   ND 250 Jaleel Starks • Fenger13 
   ND 111 Akiree Nangle • Amundsen14 
   ND 858 Eugene Crenshaw • South Shore15 

27: Girls Triple Jump - 1
27'05.00" 1025 Joselyn Williams • Young1 
27'07.00" 660 Gayatri Satam • Northside2 
28'00.00" 609 Kayla Sutton • Mather3 
28'00.00" 326 Kora Johnson • Kenwood4 
28'00.00" 323 Sharee Hassan • Kenwood5 
28'05.00" 258 Caroline Hodges • Fenger6 
29'06.00" 422 Natalie Reyes • Lane Tech7 
30'00.00" 612 Joy Yama • Mather8 
30'02.00" 232 Kenya Shellto • Dunbar9 
30'03.00" 1007 Bianca Gay • Young10 
32'00.00" 908 Kierra Dye • Steinmetz11 
32'00.00" 912 Lashell Holmes • Steinmetz12 
34'06.75" 664 Maria Torres • Northside13 
35'04.00" 1005 Victoria Forte • Young14 
37'00.00" 316 Kawanna Brooks • Kenwood15 

Girls Triple Jump - 2
    ND 254 Capri Breathett • Fenger1 
    ND 294 Joanna Mirowska • Kennedy2 
    ND 410 Desi Murray • Lane Tech3 
    ND 708 Kathleen Molloy • Payton4 
    ND 291 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy5 
    ND 709 Robyn Neal • Payton6 
    ND 292 Rachel Johnson • Kennedy7 
    ND 397 Reginice Coleman • Lane Tech8 
    ND 947 Nicole Koehler • Taft9 
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Girls Triple Jump - 2
    ND 254 Capri Breathett • Fenger1 
    ND 294 Joanna Mirowska • Kennedy2 
    ND 410 Desi Murray • Lane Tech3 
    ND 708 Kathleen Molloy • Payton4 
    ND 291 Yoselin Flores • Kennedy5 
    ND 709 Robyn Neal • Payton6 
    ND 292 Rachel Johnson • Kennedy7 
    ND 397 Reginice Coleman • Lane Tech8 
    ND 947 Nicole Koehler • Taft9 
    ND 717 Courtney Young • Payton10 

 23'06.50" 663 Alice Thatcher • Northside11 
 25'05.00" 524 Phebe Philip • Maine East12 
 26'08.00" 525 Salina Robinson • Maine East13 
 26'11.00" 519 Shirley Kakkanad • Maine East14 

28: Boys Triple Jump - 1
 36'03.00" 961 Rayvaughn Hines • Urban Prep1 
 36'04.00" 625 Albert Lin • Northside2 
 36'05.00" 379 Cameron Grant • Lane Tech3 
 36'09.75" 537 Corey Davidson • Marshall4 
 37'06.00" 371 Chris Brundidge • Lane Tech5 
 37'06.00" 954 Marquis Crawford • Urban Prep6 
 38'00.00" 884 Jonhathan Blount • Steinmetz7 
 39'00.00" 904 Brandon Warren • Steinmetz8 
 39'04.00" 675 LeRoy Gordon • Payton9 
 39'05.50" 630 Eric Nelson • Northside10 
 39'07.00" 678 Donovan Harris • Payton11 
 40'00.00" 571 Darryl Davis • Mather12 
 40'00.00" 576 Bruce Hawk • Mather13 
 40'10.00" 306 Chris Radford • Kenwood14 
 43'09.00" 862 Julian Ford • South Shore15 
 44'08.00" 585 Stephen Olopo • Mather16 

Boys Triple Jump - 2
    ND 156 Enki Younan • CICS-Northtown1 
    ND 938 Omar Ramirez • Taft2 
    ND 929 Andrey Dutka • Taft3 
    ND 250 Jaleel Starks • Fenger4 
    ND 848 Brandon Young • Seton Academy5 
    ND 693 Ryan Watkins • Payton6 
    ND 812 Xavier Williams • Schurz7 
    ND 146 Jeff Davis • CICS-Northtown8 
    ND 865 Michael Jones • South Shore9 
    ND 734 Charles Weathers • Prosser10 
    ND 153 Albert Sayadian • CICS-Northtown11 

 33'00.00" 719 Evan Brown • Prosser12 
 34'10.00" 538 Lavonta Fair • Marshall13 
 35'04.00" 965 Jonathan Leonard • Urban Prep14 
 36'00.00" 627 Martin Melto • Northside15 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1
    ND 161 Yumna Munawar • CICS-Northtown1 

    ND 298 Jackie Tellado • Kennedy2 
    ND 739 Aleithia Deloach • Prosser3 
    ND 119 Trina Lama • Amundsen4 
    ND 236 Kiara Williams • Dunbar5 
    ND 334 Christa Shavers • Kenwood6 
    ND 764 Alberta James • Roosevelt7 
    ND 160 Ari Mosinski • CICS-Northtown8 

29: Girls Shot Put - 1
   ND 161 Yumna Munawar • CICS-Northtown1 

    ND 298 Jackie Tellado • Kennedy2 
    ND 739 Aleithia Deloach • Prosser3 
    ND 119 Trina Lama • Amundsen4 
    ND 236 Kiara Williams • Dunbar5 
    ND 334 Christa Shavers • Kenwood6 
    ND 764 Alberta James • Roosevelt7 
    ND 160 Ari Mosinski • CICS-Northtown8 
    ND 564 Brianna Walker • Marshall9 
    ND 317 Danielle Burton • Kenwood10 
    ND 297 Bianca Rico • Kennedy11 
    ND 290 Taylor Brown • Kennedy12 
    ND 762 Nicole Deal • Roosevelt13 

Girls Shot Put - 2
   ND 122 Isamarie Rivera • Amundsen1 
   ND 876 Jamella Davis • South Shore2 
   ND 767 Dana Rose Mischke • Roosevelt3 
   ND 716 Taylor Williams • Payton4 
   ND 717 Courtney Young • Payton5 
   ND 837 Jackie Zungia • Schurz6 

20'00.00" 328 Jamila McMillon • Kenwood7 
21'00.00" 460 Hannah Rarick • Lincoln Park8 
21'04.00" 815 Araceli Arzate • Schurz9 
23'09.00" 524 Phebe Philip • Maine East10 
24'00.00" 605 Yaritza Olivera • Mather11 
24'11.00" 740 Titania Neal • Prosser12 
25'07.00" 253 Stephanie Ambrose • Fenger13 
25'08.00" 526 Rita Simon • Maine East14 
25'11.00" 521 Maria Najarro • Maine East15 

Girls Shot Put - 3
26'00.00" 611 Antonette Wilks • Mather1 
26'00.00" 1021 Tayler Ullmer • Young2 
26'04.00" 659 Kaitlin Renkosiak • Northside3 
27'05.00" 1024 Precious Walker • Young4 
28'00.00" 1014 Nimmocks Joyce • Young5 
28'00.00" 914 JoJo Joiner • Steinmetz6 
28'00.00" 599 Yvette Gonzalez • Mather7 
28'08.00" 231 Diamond Russell • Dunbar8 
29'02.00" 398 Jazmyne Durrah • Lane Tech9 
29'03.00" 991 Natalie Mitrovic • Von Steuben10 
29'10.00" 641 Alyssa Anderson • Northside11 
31'03.00" 401 Brenda Gamboa • Lane Tech12 
32'08.00" 259 Brittney Jones • Fenger13 
33'01.00" 419 Shanita Polk • Lane Tech14 
34'10.00" 702 Courtney Cunnigham • Payton15 

30: Boys Shot Put - 1
   ND 867 Eric Orr • South Shore1 
   ND 868 Cortez Rucker • South Shore2 
   ND 746 Chris Espino • Roosevelt3 
   ND 930 Dallas Englehart • Taft4 
   ND 429 Raphael Ausley • Lincoln Park5 
   ND 110 Raul Mora • Amundsen6 
   ND 481 Greg Porter • Little Village7 
   ND 106 Ricky Harris • Amundsen8 
   ND 940 Eric Zalewski • Taft9 
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30: Boys Shot Put - 1
    ND 867 Eric Orr • South Shore1 
    ND 868 Cortez Rucker • South Shore2 
    ND 746 Chris Espino • Roosevelt3 
    ND 930 Dallas Englehart • Taft4 
    ND 429 Raphael Ausley • Lincoln Park5 
    ND 110 Raul Mora • Amundsen6 
    ND 481 Greg Porter • Little Village7 
    ND 106 Ricky Harris • Amundsen8 
    ND 940 Eric Zalewski • Taft9 
    ND 134 Jesus Quintero • Chicago Academy10 

    ND 857 Leslie Averhart • South Shore11 
    ND 102 Brian Bridges • Amundsen12 
    ND 749 Mario Hurtado • Roosevelt13 
    ND 974 Duwan Correa • Von Steuben14 
    ND 748 Fred Gutierrez • Roosevelt15 
    ND 130 Michael Davis • Chicago Academy16 
    ND 842 Laurence Freeman • Seton 

Academy
17 

Boys Shot Put - 2
 23'05.00" 354 Rafeal Olivio • Lake View1 
 24'01.00" 963 Jesse King • Urban Prep2 
 24'08.00" 203 Larry Freeman • Douglass3 
 26'00.00" 391 Sam Romero • Lane Tech4 
 27'00.00" 388 Yokwesi Osafo • Lane Tech5 
 28'08.00" 144 Terry Brown • CICS-Northtown6 
 28'10.00" 958 Cedric Hakeem • Urban Prep7 
 29'06.00" 387 Christian Ortiz • Lane Tech8 
 30'00.00" 147 Nick Ellerman • CICS-Northtown9 
 31'00.00" 621 Jordan Jackson • Northside10 
 31'04.00" 679 Jacoby Jackson • Payton11 
 34'00.00" 672 Mammadu Dialo • Payton12 
 34'04.00" 970 Hiram White • Urban Prep13 
 34'04.00" 348 Trevor Heyser • Lake View14 
 34'05.00" 543 Anthony Hudson • Marshall15 
 34'06.00" 437 Quernelles Jones • Lincoln Park16 

Boys Shot Put - 3
 35'00.00" 728 Jimmy Ogden • Prosser1 
 36'00.00" 695 Anthony Woldeit • Payton2 
 36'04.00" 623 John Ko • Northside3 
 36'04.00" 801 Carlos Iniguez • Schurz4 
 37'00.00" 893 Cesar Lopez • Steinmetz5 
 37'01.00" 540 Allan Harris • Marshall6 
 38'00.00" 568 Darius Camara • Mather7 
 38'01.00" 794 Edward Delcid • Schurz8 
 39'00.00" 588 Ethan Rodriguez • Mather9 
 39'08.00" 546 Jerome Jones • Marshall10 
 40'00.00" 310 Maris Smith • Kenwood11 
 40'00.00" 735 Chris Williams • Prosser12 
 42'00.00" 887 Brandon Calhoun • Steinmetz13 
 42'01.00" 252 Chris Trotter • Fenger14 
 43'05.00" 630 Eric Nelson • Northside15 
 44'00.00" 590 Ameen Solebo • Mather16 
 44'06.00" 300 Andrew Johnson • Kenwood17 

31: Girls Discus - 1
    ND 218 Indigo Adams • Dunbar1 
    ND 1014 Nimmocks Joyce • Young2 

31: Girls Discus - 1
   ND 218 Indigo Adams • Dunbar1 
   ND 1014 Nimmocks Joyce • Young2 
   ND 524 Phebe Philip • Maine East3 
   ND 764 Alberta James • Roosevelt4 
   ND 762 Nicole Deal • Roosevelt5 
   ND 298 Jackie Tellado • Kennedy6 
   ND 334 Christa Shavers • Kenwood7 
   ND 739 Aleithia Deloach • Prosser8 
   ND 295 Carmen Morales • Kennedy9 
   ND 317 Danielle Burton • Kenwood10 
   ND 289 Nikki Baburek • Kennedy11 
   ND 767 Dana Rose Mischke • Roosevelt12 

Girls Discus - 2
    ND 836 Jazmin Zarco • Schurz1 
    ND 876 Jamella Davis • South Shore2 
    ND 702 Courtney Cunnigham • Payton3 
    ND 991 Natalie Mitrovic • Von Steuben4 
    ND 1021 Tayler Ullmer • Young5 
    ND 1024 Precious Walker • Young6 
    ND 700 Sara Bruno • Payton7 
    ND 526 Rita Simon • Maine East8 
    ND 521 Maria Najarro • Maine East9 

038'01" 815 Araceli Arzate • Schurz10 
055'00" 605 Yaritza Olivera • Mather11 
058'00" 611 Antonette Wilks • Mather12 
059'07" 253 Stephanie Ambrose • Fenger13 

Girls Discus - 3
060'00" 599 Yvette Gonzalez • Mather1 
060'00" 328 Jamila McMillon • Kenwood2 
063'00" 697 Amy Banaszek • Payton3 
063'01" 740 Titania Neal • Prosser4 
068'10" 401 Brenda Gamboa • Lane Tech5 
069'03" 399 Olivia Fuents • Lane Tech6 
075'00" 925 Whitley Wilson • Steinmetz7 
075'10" 659 Kaitlin Renkosiak • Northside8 
079'06" 259 Brittney Jones • Fenger9 
081'02" 665 Kelly Varney • Northside10 
084'07" 652 Courtney Konow • Northside11 
085'00" 914 JoJo Joiner • Steinmetz12 
088'00" 419 Shanita Polk • Lane Tech13 

32: Boys Discus - 1
    ND 543 Anthony Hudson • Marshall1 
    ND 444 Kristin Palmer • Lincoln Park2 
    ND 841 Demetrius Cooper • Seton 

Academy
3 

   ND 735 Chris Williams • Prosser4 
   ND 379 Cameron Grant • Lane Tech5 
   ND 147 Nick Ellerman • CICS-Northtown6 
   ND 793 Michael Crew • Schurz7 
   ND 685 Curtis Nunnery • Payton8 
   ND 387 Christian Ortiz • Lane Tech9 
   ND 842 Laurence Freeman • Seton 

Academy
10 

    ND 546 Jerome Jones • Marshall11 
    ND 438 Chris Kelly • Lincoln Park12 
    ND 974 Duwan Correa • Von Steuben13 
    ND 864 Hasan Hubbard • South Shore14 
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32: Boys Discus - 1
    ND 543 Anthony Hudson • Marshall1 
    ND 444 Kristin Palmer • Lincoln Park2 
    ND 841 Demetrius Cooper • Seton 

Academy
3 

    ND 735 Chris Williams • Prosser4 
    ND 379 Cameron Grant • Lane Tech5 
    ND 147 Nick Ellerman • CICS-Northtown6 
    ND 793 Michael Crew • Schurz7 
    ND 685 Curtis Nunnery • Payton8 
    ND 387 Christian Ortiz • Lane Tech9 
    ND 842 Laurence Freeman • Seton 

Academy
10 

    ND 546 Jerome Jones • Marshall11 
    ND 438 Chris Kelly • Lincoln Park12 
    ND 974 Duwan Correa • Von Steuben13 
    ND 864 Hasan Hubbard • South Shore14 

Boys Discus - 2
    ND 804 Luis Muniz • Schurz1 
    ND 672 Mammadu Dialo • Payton2 
    ND 144 Terry Brown • CICS-Northtown3 
    ND 128 Sean Castillo • Chicago Academy4 
    ND 857 Leslie Averhart • South Shore5 
    ND 252 Chris Trotter • Fenger6 
    ND 132 Arjon Heard • Chicago Academy7 
    ND 623 John Ko • Northside8 
    ND 540 Allan Harris • Marshall9 
    ND 728 Jimmy Ogden • Prosser10 
    ND 373 Eric Camacho • Lane Tech11 

055'00" 348 Trevor Heyser • Lake View12 
056'00" 354 Rafeal Olivio • Lake View13 
058'07" 952 James Cole • Urban Prep14 

Boys Discus - 3
065'08" 967 Dontaye Polk • Urban Prep1 
072'07" 970 Hiram White • Urban Prep2 
080'05" 614 Preston Buehrer • Northside3 
088'10" 309 Tarik Simpkins • Kenwood4 
090'00" 885 Reyes Brandy • Steinmetz5 
095'00" 891 Nicholas Deleon • Steinmetz6 
097'07" 630 Eric Nelson • Northside7 
098'02" 203 Larry Freeman • Douglass8 
100'00" 568 Darius Camara • Mather9 
100'11" 308 Keith Ross • Kenwood10 
110'00" 588 Ethan Rodriguez • Mather11 
110'00" 590 Ameen Solebo • Mather12 
110'00" 694 Joshua Williams • Payton13 
132'01" 300 Andrew Johnson • Kenwood14 

33: Girls High Jump - 1
    NH 772 Jennifer Rector • Roosevelt1 
    NH 769 Quamisha Newson • Roosevelt2 
    NH 775 Felica Rodriguez • Roosevelt3 
    NH 873 Velouria Brimmek • South Shore4 
    NH 290 Taylor Brown • Kennedy5 
    NH 219 Chhutani Berry • Dunbar6 
    NH 560 Tacoro McIntosch • Marshall7 
    NH 744 Angelica Westerfield • Prosser8 
    NH 222 Kenyahna Holmes • Dunbar9 
  4'00" 655 Karolina Maslanka • Northside10 

33: Girls High Jump - 1
   NH 772 Jennifer Rector • Roosevelt1 
   NH 769 Quamisha Newson • Roosevelt2 
   NH 775 Felica Rodriguez • Roosevelt3 
   NH 873 Velouria Brimmek • South Shore4 
   NH 290 Taylor Brown • Kennedy5 
   NH 219 Chhutani Berry • Dunbar6 
   NH 560 Tacoro McIntosch • Marshall7 
   NH 744 Angelica Westerfield • Prosser8 
   NH 222 Kenyahna Holmes • Dunbar9 
 4'00" 655 Karolina Maslanka • Northside10 
 4'02" 425 Tashonda Strickland • Lane Tech11 
 4'04" 405 Brittany Jones • Lane Tech12 
 4'04" 1008 Amaniaye Glover • Young13 
 4'04" 338 Ana Straw • Kenwood14 
 4'04" 610 Chequia Wesley • Mather15 
 4'04" 323 Sharee Hassan • Kenwood16 
 4'04" 513 Monica Coldea • Maine East17 
 4'04" 404 Bridgette Jones • Lane Tech18 
 4'06" 658 Christina Prucnal • Northside19 
 4'06" 1007 Bianca Gay • Young20 
 4'07" 664 Maria Torres • Northside21 
 4'10" 595 Ashley Alamgir • Mather22 
 5'00" 908 Kierra Dye • Steinmetz23 
 5'00" 912 Lashell Holmes • Steinmetz24 

34: Boys High Jump - 1
    NH 858 Eugene Crenshaw • South Shore1 
    NH 431 Derek Boateng • Lincoln Park2 
    NH 812 Xavier Williams • Schurz3 
    NH 806 Ricardo Pineda • Schurz4 
    NH 274 Jeremy Nelson • Jones5 
    NH 863 Ricky Hope • South Shore6 
    NH 736 Darryl Williams • Prosser7 
 4'08" 692 Edgar Urbina • Payton8 
 4'11" 637 Jerry Tran • Northside9 
 5'00" 693 Ryan Watkins • Payton10 
 5'00" 369 Nic Anderson • Lane Tech11 
 5'02" 370 Mark Brand • Lane Tech12 
 5'04" 581 Macrus Johnson • Mather13 
 5'04" 311 Jordan Speller • Kenwood14 
 5'04" 635 Hunter Speese • Northside15 
 5'06" 383 Adem Mackic • Lane Tech16 
 5'06" 582 David Kreutz • Mather17 
 5'08" 904 Brandon Warren • Steinmetz18 
 5'10" 675 LeRoy Gordon • Payton19 
 5'10" 579 Oj Jiminez • Mather20 
 5'11" 729 Brandon Payton • Prosser21 
 6'04" 630 Eric Nelson • Northside22 


